
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Teays Valley West Middle School (A) 12:38.25

1) CRAWFORD, Harper 8 2) CHARTER, Lauren 7

3) CHAMBERLAIN, Alaina 7 4) CRISLIP, Ryleigh 8

2 Up. Arl. Jones MS (A) 11:08.30

1) MOSSBARGER, Mackenzie 7 2) STEWART, Madelyn 7

3) IOIO, Reese 7 4) BAKER, Beth 8

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Teays Valley West Middle School (A) 11:14.37

1) DAINS, Wade 8 2) WHITT, Colt 8

3) HUMPHREYS, Carter 8 4) LEONARD, Carson 7

2 Up. Arl. Jones MS (A) 9:59.08

1) HEMMINGER, Sean 7 2) TANCREDE, Logan 7

3) TORRENCE, Jacob 7 4) GRYWALSKI, Gabe 8

3 T. Val. East MS (A) 10:50.19

1) SINGLETON, Cooper 8 2) SYKES, Ryder 7

3) JENKINS, Josiah 7 4) LING, Noah 7

4 Teays Valley West Middle School (B) 11:14.37

1) STEPHENSON, Jeremy 7 2) DENTON, DJ 7

3) DAILEY, Michael 8 4) SCHRAW, Cohen 8

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 PORRAS, Isabel 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 22.20

4 GONZALEZ, Eva 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 20.04

5 SEIPEL, Quinn 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 20.27

#4 Men's 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 SIVAK, Nathan 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

4 HIGGINS, Isaac 8 Teays Valley West Midd NT

5 BOUAHOM, Judah 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

Section 2 of 2

2 RAPPOLT, Ben 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

3 DORFMEYER, Colin 7 Teays Valley West Midd NT

4 SIAS, Josh 8 T. Val. East MS 13.77

5 ROESE, Wyatt 8 T. Val. East MS 14.03

6 GRAHAM, Gabriel 8 Teays Valley West Midd NT

7 DAINS, Wade 8 Teays Valley West Midd NT

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

2 JORDAN, Mollie 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

3 CRAWFORD, Kira 8 Teays Valley West Midd 17.52

4 CUELLAR-MARTINEZ, 8 T. Val. East MS 17.02

5 VITTITOW, Kynsley 7 Teays Valley West Midd 17.27

6 HARWOOD, Payson 7 Teays Valley West Midd NT

Section 2 of 5

1 FRANKS, Layla 7 Teays Valley West Midd 16.57

2 MOORE, Lorelei 7 T. Val. East MS 16.40

3 PORRAS, Celia 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 16.29

4 LABOSKY, Sasha 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 16.16

5 DOYLE, Annie 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 16.23

6 MALIK-PRATT, Hana 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 16.39

7 LIU, Eden 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 16.42

8 SHONDEL, Juju 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 16.68

Section 3 of 5

1 ANDERSON, Violet 7 T. Val. East MS 16.11

2 SULLIVAN, Bree 8 T. Val. East MS 16.04

3 SMITH-MCCARLEY, M 8 Teays Valley West Midd 16.02

4 JOHNSON, Payton 8 Teays Valley West Midd 15.88

5 BENNETT, Rylan 8 Teays Valley West Midd 15.97

6 HOGE, Hazel 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 16.03

7 WALSH, Avery 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 16.05

8 RIVES, Sara 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 16.15

Section 4 of 5

1 TRAPASSO, Amelia 8 T. Val. East MS 15.85

2 OMIATEK, Regan 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 15.60

3 WINDISH, Ella 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 15.51

4 RICE, Trinity 8 T. Val. East MS 15.38

5 KARSHNER, Lily 8 Teays Valley West Midd 15.47

6 SHREWSBERRY, Calla 8 T. Val. East MS 15.51

7 SCHORR, Myranda 8 T. Val. East MS 15.77

8 HANJE, Sydney 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 15.86

Section 5 of 5

1 BOURDO, Scarlett 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 14.99

2 DOMBROWSKI, Clara 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 14.68

3 HERBERT, Riley 8 T. Val. East MS 14.49

4 HANNIGAN, Avery 8 Teays Valley West Midd 13.60

5 MCCLURE, Kylee 8 T. Val. East MS 14.44

6 EMERY, Edith 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 14.65

7 METS, Scarlett 7 T. Val. East MS 14.70

8 KUBIAK, Cora 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 15.34
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#6 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6

2 DORFMEYER, Colin  7 Teays Valley West Midd NT

3 MCCANN, Jack 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

4 CHAMBERLAIN, Braylo 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

5 DAINS, Liam 7 Teays Valley West Midd NT

Section 2 of 6

1 BLAKE, Griffin 7 Teays Valley West Midd 19.32

2 COFFEY, Bryar 7 Teays Valley West Midd 18.32

3 DAILEY, Michael 8 Teays Valley West Midd 17.38

4 BODIN, Michael 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 17.20

5 ROBERTS, Jaiden 7 Teays Valley West Midd 17.37

6 TOBIN, Josiah 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 17.82

7 WHEELER, Griffin 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 19.05

Section 3 of 6

1 EDWARDS, Landon 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 16.47

2 GOOD, Carter 7 T. Val. East MS 15.63

3 CAVALIERI, Donovan 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 15.44

4 RADA, Julian 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 15.13

5 HO, Evan 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 15.32

6 SEVEL, Ethan 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 15.50

7 SALAZAR, Lenin 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 15.68

8 REYMOND, Cameron 8 Teays Valley West Midd 16.51

Section 4 of 6

1 PFAHL, Sawyer 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 15.12

2 RUCKER, Johnny 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 15.08

3 SHUMWAY, Luke 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 14.97

4 THOMPSON, Kael 8 T. Val. East MS 14.84

5 MILES, Holden 7 T. Val. East MS 14.96

6 PAYNE, Tyler 8 Teays Valley West Midd 15.06

7 VARNER, Alec 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 15.12

8 BLACK, Ethan 7 Teays Valley West Midd 15.13

Section 5 of 6

1 CARTLIDGE, Charlie 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 14.50

2 MILLER, Knox 8 T. Val. East MS 14.37

3 SMITH, Bennett 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 14.33

4 JOHNSON, Asher 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 13.92

5 BUSSER, Sully 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 14.29

6 STANDRIDGE, Garin 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 14.36

7 BOUAHOM, Judah 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 14.46

8 CONNELLY, Brayden 8 T. Val. East MS 14.67

Section 6 of 6

1 DEWALD, Kody 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 13.82

2 LANTZ, Ian 7 Teays Valley West Midd 13.39

3 EATON, Evan 8 T. Val. East MS 12.57

4 BJORK, Paxton 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 11.99

5 LEADER, Jacob 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 12.36

#6 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

6 AMIN, Asad 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 12.62

7 ESMAILZADEH, Rocco 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 13.78

8 RAPPOLT, Ben 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 13.91

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 T. Val. East MS (A) 2:16.54

1) RICE, Trinity 8 2) HAWES, Brielle 7

3) SCHORR, Myranda 8 4) TRAPASSO, Amelia 8

4 Teays Valley West Middle School (A) 1:58.32

1) HANNIGAN, Avery 8 2) BANKS, Harper 8

3) THRASH, Allanna 8 4) LEWIS, Abby 8

5 Up. Arl. Jones MS (A) 2:00.23

1) WINDISH, Ella 8 2) WALSH, Avery 8

3) LANE, Summer 8 4) KUBIAK, Cora 7

5) EMERY, Edith 7 6) BALDWIN, Harmony 8

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Teays Valley West Middle School (A) 2:02.83

1) DENTON, DJ 7 2) BLACK, Ethan 7

3) PAYNE, Tyler 8 4) WALTERS, Joseph  8

4 Up. Arl. Jones MS (A) 1:43.44

1) AMIN, Asad 8 2) LEADER, Jacob 8

3) BJORK, Paxton 8 4) ESMAILZADEH, Rocco 8

5) HARVEY, Brayden 8 6) PLESSINGER, Liam 8

5 T. Val. East MS (A) 1:52.60

1) ROESE, Wyatt 8 2) WILLIAMS, Te'Shawn 8

3) BALDWIN, Ryder 8 4) ZIMMER, Zach 8

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MAXWELL, Miley 8 T. Val. East MS 6:53.78

2 KRANER, Leighton 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 7:05.82

3 DORAN, Caroline 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 6:28.95

4 CHARTER, Lauren 7 Teays Valley West Midd 7:16.90

5 DOBEK, Madilyn 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 7:01.26

6 CRAWFORD, Harper 8 Teays Valley West Midd 6:42.47

7 MASON, Sophia 8 Teays Valley West Midd 8:24.13

8 BRIGGS, Amelia 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 6:49.61

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 TUCKER, Jack FR Up. Arl. Jones MS 5:53.32

2 LEONARD, Carson 7 Teays Valley West Midd 5:57.00
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#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

3 HUMPHREYS, Carter 8 Teays Valley West Midd 6:40.65

4 LEWIS, Kyler 7 T. Val. East MS 7:09.61

5 CLAY, Ami 7 T. Val. East MS 9:06.75

6 CHAUDHARI, Kiran 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 6:32.05

7 WHITT, Colt 8 Teays Valley West Midd 6:38.08

8 HEYDLAUFF, Sam 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 5:37.67

9 SYKES, Ryder 7 T. Val. East MS 6:17.01

10 SINGLETON, Cooper 8 T. Val. East MS 6:11.02

11 SCHRAW, Cohen 8 Teays Valley West Midd 7:29.71

12 WOODS, Gavin 8 T. Val. East MS 6:45.03

13 PENSYL, Connor 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 5:45.43

#11 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Teays Valley West Middle School (A) 1:01.63

1) VITTITOW, Kynsley 7 2) GREEN, Alivia 8

3) KARSHNER, Lily 8 4) KUHN, Ava 8

4 Up. Arl. Jones MS (A) 1:00.92

1) EMERY, Edith 7 2) DOMBROWSKI, Clara 7

3) BOURDO, Scarlett 7 4) BALDWIN, Harmony 8

5) KUBIAK, Cora 7 6) WINDISH, Ella 8

7) OMIATEK, Regan 7 8) LIU, Eden 7

5 T. Val. East MS (A) 1:01.34

1) MAXWELL, Miley 8 2) HERBERT, Riley 8

3) RICE, Trinity 8 4) METS, Scarlett 7

6 T. Val. East MS (B) 1:08.34

1) HAWES, Brielle 7 2) SCHORR, Myranda 8

3) SULLIVAN, Bree 8 4) SHREWSBERRY, Calla 8

#12 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 T. Val. East MS (A) 52.01

1) ZIMMER, Zach 8 2) SIAS, Josh 8

3) BALDWIN, Ryder 8 4) EATON, Evan 8

4 Up. Arl. Jones MS (A) 49.08

1) BJORK, Paxton 8 2) LEADER, Jacob 8

3) PLESSINGER, Liam 8 4) HARVEY, Brayden 8

5) ESMAILZADEH, Rocco 8 6) AMIN, Asad 8

5 T. Val. East MS (B) 52.01

1) WILLIAMS, Te'Shawn 8 2) WOODS, Gavin 8

3) MILLER, Knox 8 4) LEWIS, Kyler 7

6 Teays Valley West Middle School (A) 54.62

1) LANTZ, Ian 7 2) WALTERS, Joseph  8

3) BLACK, Ethan 7 4) GRASSEL, Quinn 8

#13 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 GREEN, Alivia 8 Teays Valley West Midd 1:23.28

4 CHAMBERLAIN, Alaina 7 Teays Valley West Midd 1:17.77

5 LABOSKY, Sasha 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:18.74

Section 2 of 2

2 REES, Clara 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:13.60

3 LEWIS, Abby 8 Teays Valley West Midd 1:10.91

4 GROOM, Claire 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:07.00

5 MOSSBARGER, Macke 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:10.00

6 MCCLURE, Kylee 8 T. Val. East MS 1:12.93

7 BRUNTON, Chloe 8 T. Val. East MS 1:15.03

#14 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 CLAY, Ami 7 T. Val. East MS 1:58.60

4 SEVEL, Caleb 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:19.78

5 PAULSON, Grant 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:24.30

Section 2 of 3

1 WORKU, Jonathan 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:16.68

2 VARNER, Alec 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:14.82

3 BAROUXIS, Liam 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:13.87

4 DAINS, Wade 8 Teays Valley West Midd 1:12.45

5 STEPHENSON, Jeremy 7 Teays Valley West Midd 1:13.37

6 CALLAHAN, Evan 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:13.90

7 LING, Noah 7 T. Val. East MS 1:16.14

8 RADA, Julian 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:19.77

Section 3 of 3

1 TANCREDE, Logan 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:11.00

2 GOOD, Carter 7 T. Val. East MS 1:10.18

3 SIVAK, Nathan 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:10.00

4 HARVEY, Brayden 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:03.56

5 CALLAHAN, Luke 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:03.59

6 HEMMINGER, Sean 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:10.00

7 STEARNS, Joseph 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 1:10.61

8 MILES, Holden 7 T. Val. East MS 1:11.08

#15 Women's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 KUHN, Ava 8 Teays Valley West Midd 36.91

4 SEIPEL, Quinn 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 35.99

5 THOMPSON, Kodi 8 Teays Valley West Midd 36.66

6 PORRAS, Isabel 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 39.10
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#16 Men's 200m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 DAINS, Liam 7 Teays Valley West Midd 36.72

2 HIGGINS, Isaac 8 Teays Valley West Midd 35.58

3 RAPPOLT, Ben 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 32.04

4 PLESSINGER, Liam 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 29.71

5 THEAKER, Nathan 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 30.81

6 SIAS, Josh 8 T. Val. East MS 32.53

7 DORFMEYER, Colin 7 Teays Valley West Midd 36.39

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MASON, Sophia 8 Teays Valley West Midd 3:58.42

2 STEWART, Madelyn 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 3:14.13

3 TUSSING, Jayme 8 T. Val. East MS 3:35.03

4 BAKER, Beth 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 2:32.49

5 IOIO, Reese 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 3:08.49

6 MOSSBARGER, Macke 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 2:47.00

7 HARWOOD, Payson 7 Teays Valley West Midd NT

8 CRAWFORD, Harper 8 Teays Valley West Midd 3:06.66

9 BRIGGS, Amelia 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 3:23.05

10 GROOM, Claire 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 2:47.41

11 CRISLIP, Ryleigh  8 Teays Valley West Midd NT

12 DORAN, Caroline 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 2:59.31

13 CHARTER, Lauren  7 Teays Valley West Midd NT

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 PENSYL, Connor 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

2 CLAY, Ami 7 T. Val. East MS 4:16.61

3 CHAUDHARI, Kiran 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

4 LEWIS, Kyler 7 T. Val. East MS 3:21.30

5 CALLAHAN, Evan 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 2:52.36

6 WHITT, Colt 8 Teays Valley West Midd 2:39.07

7 SYKES, Ryder 7 T. Val. East MS 2:54.21

8 BAROUXIS, Liam 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 2:51.41

9 HUMPHREYS, Carter 8 Teays Valley West Midd 3:06.83

10 TORRENCE, Jacob 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 2:40.41

11 STEARNS, Joseph 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 2:43.53

12 LING, Noah 7 T. Val. East MS 2:41.86

13 GRYWALSKI, Gabe 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 2:40.80

14 SCHRAW, Cohen 8 Teays Valley West Midd 3:41.90

15 TUCKER, Jack FR Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 HANJE, Sydney 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

2 JORDAN, Mollie 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

3 BOURDO, Scarlett 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

4 KARSHNER, Lily 8 Teays Valley West Midd NT

5 FRANKS, Layla 7 Teays Valley West Midd NT

6 DOMBROWSKI, Clara 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

7 HOGE, Hazel 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

8 KUHN, Ava 8 Teays Valley West Midd NT

Section 2 of 4

1 BLOSSER, Mickalia 7 Teays Valley West Midd 38.65

2 CUELLAR-MARTINEZ, 8 T. Val. East MS 37.46

3 SHONDEL, Juju 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 36.13

4 JOHNSON, Payton 8 Teays Valley West Midd 35.31

5 HINES, Nyla 8 Teays Valley West Midd 36.13

6 WATSON, Kimmie 8 T. Val. East MS 36.15

7 CRAWFORD, Kira 8 Teays Valley West Midd 38.10

8 LAMB, Piper 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 40.62

Section 3 of 4

1 PORRAS, Isabel 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 34.89

2 DOYLE, Annie 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 34.29

3 WALSH, Avery 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 33.81

4 KUBIAK, Cora 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 33.30

5 LABOSKY, Sasha 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 33.62

6 RIVES, Sara 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 34.19

7 PORRAS, Celia 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 34.41

8 MALIK-PRATT, Hana 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 35.11

Section 4 of 4

1 WINDISH, Ella 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 32.50

2 THRASH, Allanna 8 Teays Valley West Midd 32.11

3 GONZALEZ, Eva 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 31.78

4 BANKS, Harper 8 Teays Valley West Midd 28.20

5 EMERY, Edith 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 31.67

6 MCCLURE, Kylee 8 T. Val. East MS 32.08

7 MAXWELL, Miley 8 T. Val. East MS 32.44

8 BALDWIN, Harmony 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 32.89

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 WORKU, Jonathan 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

2 ROBERTS, Jaiden 7 Teays Valley West Midd NT

3 DAILEY, Michael 8 Teays Valley West Midd NT

4 CAVALIERI, Donovan 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

5 STEPHENSON, Jeremy 7 Teays Valley West Midd NT

6 CHAMBERLAIN, Braylo 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NT

7 BLAKE, Griffin 7 Teays Valley West Midd NT
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#20 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 4

1 SCHMIDT, Colt 7 Teays Valley West Midd 37.71

2 EDWARDS, Landon 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 34.73

3 RADA, Julian 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 33.70

4 SALAZAR, Lenin 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 33.23

5 HO, Evan 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 33.48

6 COFFEY, Bryar 7 Teays Valley West Midd 34.53

7 PAULSON, Grant 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 37.01

8 TOBIN, Josiah 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 39.87

Section 3 of 4

1 FULK, Carter 7 T. Val. East MS 32.46

2 STANDRIDGE, Garin 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 31.43

3 CONNELLY, Brayden 8 T. Val. East MS 31.16

4 SMITH, Bennett 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 29.91

5 BUSSER, Sully 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 30.27

6 PFAHL, Sawyer 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 31.17

7 DENTON, DJ 7 Teays Valley West Midd 32.34

8 SEVEL, Ethan 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 32.89

Section 4 of 4

1 MCCANN, Jack 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 28.77

2 THEAKER, Nathan 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 28.00

3 HARVEY, Brayden 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 26.27

4 EATON, Evan 8 T. Val. East MS 25.75

5 BJORK, Paxton 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 26.00

6 AMIN, Asad 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 26.74

7 JOHNSON, Asher 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 28.01

8 DEWALD, Kody 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 28.90

#21 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Teays Valley West Middle School (A) 5:23.49

1) VITTITOW, Kynsley 7 2) CHAMBERLAIN, Alaina 7

3) GREEN, Alivia 8 4) BENNETT, Rylan 8

4 Up. Arl. Jones MS (A) 4:52.28

1) REES, Clara 8 2) GROOM, Claire 8

3) BAKER, Beth 8 4) IOIO, Reese 7

5 Up. Arl. Jones MS (B) 5:15.00

1) KRANER, Leighton 7 2) DOBEK, Madilyn 7

3) SEIPEL, Quinn 7 4) BRIGGS, Amelia 7

6 T. Val. East MS (A) 5:25.29

1) ANDERSON, Violet 7 2) WATSON, Kimmie 8

3) BRUNTON, Chloe 8 4) TUSSING, Jayme 8

#22 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 T. Val. East MS (A) 4:50.50

1) JENKINS, Josiah 7 2) GOOD, Carter 7

3) THOMPSON, Kael 8 4) SINGLETON, Cooper 8

4 Teays Valley West Middle School (A) 4:28.31

1) LANTZ, Ian 7 2) LEONARD, Carson 7

3) PAYNE, Tyler 8 4) GRASSEL, Quinn 8

5 Up. Arl. Jones MS (A) 4:29.29

1) CALLAHAN, Luke 7 2) HEYDLAUFF, Sam 7

3) MCCANN, Jack 8 4) STEARNS, Joseph 7

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 SCHMIDT, Colt 7 Teays Valley West Midd NM

2 WOODS, Gavin 8 T. Val. East MS 4' 2"

3 VARNER, Alec 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 4' 4"

4 PFAHL, Sawyer 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 4' 4"

5 THOMPSON, Kael 8 T. Val. East MS 4' 6"

6 ZIMMER, Zach 8 T. Val. East MS 4' 6"

7 WILLIAMS, Te'Shawn 8 T. Val. East MS 4' 6"

8 RUCKER, Johnny 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 4' 8"

9 SIVAK, Nathan 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 4' 8"

10 SMITH, Bennett 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 4' 8"

11 DEWALD, Kody 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 4' 8"

12 ROESE, Wyatt 8 T. Val. East MS 4' 9"

13 MCCANN, Jack 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 4' 10"

14 THEAKER, Nathan 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 4' 10"

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WINDISH, Ella 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 3' 6"

2 BRUNTON, Chloe 8 T. Val. East MS 3' 6"

3 HAWES, Brielle 7 T. Val. East MS 3' 6"

4 HARWOOD, Payson 7 Teays Valley West Midd 3' 8"

5 MOORE, Lorelei 7 T. Val. East MS 3' 8"

6 OMIATEK, Regan 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 3' 10"

7 DOMBROWSKI, Clara 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 4' 4"

8 ELLIOTT, Alaina 8 Teays Valley West Midd 4' 4"

9 MACEDONIA, Emilia 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 4' 8"

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 FULK, Carter 7 T. Val. East MS 6' 0"

2 JENKINS, Josiah 7 T. Val. East MS 6' 0"
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#26 Women's Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MOORE, Lorelei 7 T. Val. East MS 6' 0"

#27 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WHEELER, Griffin 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 6' 0"

2 BOUAHOM, Judah 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 7' 7"

3 BODIN, Michael 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 8' 1"

4 SCHMIDT, Colt 7 Teays Valley West Midd 8' 7"

5 COFFEY, Bryar 7 Teays Valley West Midd 9' 11"

6 CARTLIDGE, Charlie 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 10' 4"

7 FULK, Carter 7 T. Val. East MS 11' 2"

8 DAINS, Liam 7 Teays Valley West Midd 11' 9"

9 HIGGINS, Isaac 8 Teays Valley West Midd 12' 5.50"

10 CONNELLY, Brayden 8 T. Val. East MS 12' 9"

11 ESMAILZADEH, Rocco 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 13' 2"

12 MILES, Holden 7 T. Val. East MS 13' 3"

13 GRASSEL, Quinn 8 Teays Valley West Midd 14' 3"

14 BALDWIN, Ryder 8 T. Val. East MS 16' 6"

#28 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DALTON, Savanah 7 Teays Valley West Midd NM

2 CRAWFORD, Kira 8 Teays Valley West Midd 8' 0.75"

3 PORRAS, Celia 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 8' 11.50"

4 LIU, Eden 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 9' 1"

5 RIVES, Sara 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 9' 2"

6 MALIK-PRATT, Hana 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 10' 0.50"

7 DOYLE, Annie 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 10' 4"

8 ANDERSON, Violet 7 T. Val. East MS 10' 10"

9 CRISLIP, Ryleigh 8 Teays Valley West Midd 11' 0.50"

10 TUSSING, Jayme 8 T. Val. East MS 11' 3.50"

11 SMITH-MCCARLEY, M 8 Teays Valley West Midd 11' 6"

12 GONZALEZ, Eva 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 11' 9"

13 JOHNSON, Payton 8 Teays Valley West Midd 12' 2"

14 KUHN, Ava 8 Teays Valley West Midd 12' 3"

15 SHREWSBERRY, Calla 8 T. Val. East MS 12' 6"

16 METS, Scarlett 7 T. Val. East MS 12' 8.50"

17 WATSON, Kimmie 8 T. Val. East MS 13' 0"

18 DAVIS, Christyana 8 Teays Valley West Midd 13' 7.50"

19 HERBERT, Riley 8 T. Val. East MS 13' 9"

20 HANNIGAN, Avery 8 Teays Valley West Midd 14' 5"

#29 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 PAULSON, Grant 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NM

2 WITTING JR, John 8 Teays Valley West Midd 17' 11.50"

3 REYMOND, Cameron 8 Teays Valley West Midd 20' 5.50"

4 GOLUBICH, Johnathan 8 Teays Valley West Midd 20' 6"

5 ADAMS, Logan 8 Teays Valley West Midd 21' 2.50"

6 KINSEY, Aiden 8 Teays Valley West Midd 25' 7"

7 RUNDIO, Elijah 8 Teays Valley West Midd 31' 11"

8 MILLER, Knox 8 T. Val. East MS 32' 10.50"

9 WILCOX, Ryan 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 34' 7"

10 GRAHAM, Gabriel 8 Teays Valley West Midd 37' 3"

#30 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 JORDAN, Mollie 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS NM

2 LAMB, Piper 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 12' 11"

3 DAVIS, Christyana 8 Teays Valley West Midd 13' 2"

4 ECKSTEIN, Shyloh 7 Teays Valley West Midd 14' 4"

5 PARKER, Carlie 8 Teays Valley West Midd 16' 0"

6 SULLIVAN, Bree 8 T. Val. East MS 17' 10"

7 HOGE, Hazel 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 18' 2"

8 BYIRINGIRO, Divine 7 Teays Valley West Midd 18' 3"

9 SOUVANNAVONG, Adr 7 Teays Valley West Midd 18' 8"

10 TRAPASSO, Amelia 8 T. Val. East MS 18' 9"

11 BOURDO, Scarlett 7 Up. Arl. Jones MS 19' 10"

12 STURGILL, Ava 7 Teays Valley West Midd 23' 4"

13 MCDANEL, Piper 7 T. Val. East MS 26' 0"

#31 Men's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 WITTING JR, John 8 Teays Valley West Midd 39' 0"

2 BLAKE, Griffin 7 Teays Valley West Midd 43' 4"

3 GOLUBICH, Johnathan 8 Teays Valley West Midd 48' 8"

4 REYMOND, Cameron 8 Teays Valley West Midd 54' 8"

5 RUNDIO, Elijah 8 Teays Valley West Midd 60' 9"

6 ADAMS, Logan 8 Teays Valley West Midd 67' 5"

7 WILCOX, Ryan 8 Up. Arl. Jones MS 77' 2"

8 KINSEY, Aiden 8 Teays Valley West Midd 88' 2.50"

9 GRAHAM, Gabriel 8 Teays Valley West Midd 127' 5"

#32 Women's Discus
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 PARKER, Carlie 8 Teays Valley West Midd 21' 4"

2 CUELLAR-MARTINEZ, 8 T. Val. East MS 35' 0"

3 ECKSTEIN, Shyloh 7 Teays Valley West Midd 39' 3"
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#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team Mark

4 DAVIS, Christyana 8 Teays Valley West Midd 40' 8"

5 SOUVANNAVONG, Adr 7 Teays Valley West Midd 41' 1"

6 BYIRINGIRO, Divine 7 Teays Valley West Midd 44' 4"

7 STURGILL, Ava 7 Teays Valley West Midd 55' 7"

8 MCDANEL, Piper 7 T. Val. East MS 66' 9"
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